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1 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 3C 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 2T 1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 2K 21 N2 A 66,869 540 0
2 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 2P 1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T 1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche Comté 3P 65 E6 A 57,187 540 0
3 1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice Franche Comté 2P 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 2P 1001690 CATHARY Eric Franche Comté 2C 39 N5 A 54,624 400 0
4 1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche Comté 3T 1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 3T 2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 2T 19 E7 A 52,374 400 0
5 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 3P 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 2T 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3C 19 N7 A 51,521 296 0
6 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Alsace 2C 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté NC 1015523 PERCHEY Jean-Gabriel Alsace 2C 27 E1 A 51,129 296 0
7 1015618 POINSOT Dominique Franche Comté 2T 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2T 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 3P 20 N4 A 51,121 219 0
8 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche Comté 2T 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche Comté 3K 1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche Comté 3C 19 E9 A 48,906 219 0
9 1008692 BRETON David Franche Comté 2P 1014522 LAB Romaric Franche Comté 2P 2004230 PORRET Perrine Franche Comté 2C 39 N9 A 50,274 162 0

10 1019535 CLEMENT  Jean-Jacques Franche Comté 3K 1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K 1003718 GERVASONI Roland Franche Comté 3K 18 E5 A 48,675 162 0
11 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 2K 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond Franche Comté 2K 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 1T 61 E8 A 48,384 0
12 1005052 BARRET Daniel Franche Comté 2T 1006544 CORNU Raymond Franche Comté 2T 1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 2T 21 N6 A 46,041 0
13 1002250 BONFILS Juan Franche Comté 3C 1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 2T 1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent Franche Comté 2K 21 E2 A 48,127 0
14 1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche Comté 3T 1022476 LABAT Roger Franche Comté 3T 1014848 THOUVENIN Pierre Franche Comté 4C 17 N8 A 42,822 0
15 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche Comté 2C 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien Franche Comté 2T 1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2T 25 E3 A 47,150 0
16 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1K 1011844 COURGEY Michel Franche Comté 4C 1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche Comté 4P 66 N3 A 42,748 0
17 1015666 FARRUGIA Claude Franche Comté 3P 1010442 VERNIER Michel Franche Comté 2T 1008105 MAUGAIN Pascal Franche Comté 2T 20 E4 A 44,559 0
18 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 2K 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 2K 1012678 DURGET Julien Franche Comté 2C 27 N1 A 39,468 0
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1 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 3C 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 2T 1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 2K 21 N2 A 73,661
2 1015618 POINSOT Dominique Franche Comté 2T 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2T 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 3P 20 N4 A 58,791
3 1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice Franche Comté 2P 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 2P 1001690 CATHARY Eric Franche Comté 2C 39 N5 A 57,761
4 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche Comté 2T 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche Comté 3K 1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche Comté 3C 19 E9 A 57,411
5 1002250 BONFILS Juan Franche Comté 3C 1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 2T 1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent Franche Comté 2K 21 E2 A 56,046
6 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 2P 1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T 1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche Comté 3P 65 E6 A 55,102
7 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 3P 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 2T 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3C 19 N7 A 55,082
8 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Alsace 2C 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté NC 1015523 PERCHEY Jean-Gabriel Alsace 2C 27 E1 A 54,975
9 1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche Comté 3T 1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 3T 2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 2T 19 E7 A 54,337

10 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche Comté 2C 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien Franche Comté 2T 1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2T 25 E3 A 51,276
11 1015666 FARRUGIA Claude Franche Comté 3P 1010442 VERNIER Michel Franche Comté 2T 1008105 MAUGAIN Pascal Franche Comté 2T 20 E4 A 48,597
12 1008692 BRETON David Franche Comté 2P 1014522 LAB Romaric Franche Comté 2P 2004230 PORRET Perrine Franche Comté 2C 39 N9 A 47,459
13 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1K 1011844 COURGEY Michel Franche Comté 4C 1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche Comté 4P 66 N3 A 44,574
14 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 2K 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond Franche Comté 2K 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 1T 61 E8 A 43,304
15 1005052 BARRET Daniel Franche Comté 2T 1006544 CORNU Raymond Franche Comté 2T 1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 2T 21 N6 A 42,720
16 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 2K 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 2K 1012678 DURGET Julien Franche Comté 2C 27 N1 A 35,165
17 1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche Comté 3T 1022476 LABAT Roger Franche Comté 3T 1014848 THOUVENIN Pierre Franche Comté 4C 17 N8 A 32,761
18 1019535 CLEMENT  Jean-Jacques Franche Comté 3K 1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K 1003718 GERVASONI Roland Franche Comté 3K 18 E5 A 28,954
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1 1019535 CLEMENT  Jean-Jacques Franche Comté 3K 1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K 1003718 GERVASONI Roland Franche Comté 3K 18 E5 A 72,396
2 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 3C 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 2T 1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 2K 21 N2 A 60,077
3 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 2P 1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T 1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche Comté 3P 65 E6 A 59,272
4 1008692 BRETON David Franche Comté 2P 1014522 LAB Romaric Franche Comté 2P 2004230 PORRET Perrine Franche Comté 2C 39 N9 A 55,089
5 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 2K 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond Franche Comté 2K 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 1T 61 E8 A 54,464
6 1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche Comté 3T 1022476 LABAT Roger Franche Comté 3T 1014848 THOUVENIN Pierre Franche Comté 4C 17 N8 A 52,883
7 1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice Franche Comté 2P 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 2P 1001690 CATHARY Eric Franche Comté 2C 39 N5 A 52,487
8 1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche Comté 3T 1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 3T 2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 2T 19 E7 A 50,412
9 1005052 BARRET Daniel Franche Comté 2T 1006544 CORNU Raymond Franche Comté 2T 1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 2T 21 N6 A 49,362

10 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Alsace 2C 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté NC 1015523 PERCHEY Jean-Gabriel Alsace 2C 27 E1 A 48,283
11 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 3P 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 2T 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3C 19 N7 A 47,959
12 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 2K 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 2K 1012678 DURGET Julien Franche Comté 2C 27 N1 A 44,770
13 1015618 POINSOT Dominique Franche Comté 2T 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2T 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 3P 20 N4 A 44,452
14 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche Comté 2C 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien Franche Comté 2T 1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2T 25 E3 A 44,025
15 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1K 1011844 COURGEY Michel Franche Comté 4C 1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche Comté 4P 66 N3 A 42,921
16 1002250 BONFILS Juan Franche Comté 3C 1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 2T 1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent Franche Comté 2K 21 E2 A 41,209
17 1015666 FARRUGIA Claude Franche Comté 3P 1010442 VERNIER Michel Franche Comté 2T 1008105 MAUGAIN Pascal Franche Comté 2T 20 E4 A 40,522
18 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche Comté 2T 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche Comté 3K 1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche Comté 3C 19 E9 A 40,402
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1 1008692 BRETON David Franche Comté 2P  1014522 LAB Romaric Franche Comté 2P  2004230 PORRET Perrine Franche Comté 2C  39 F h 9 63,333
2 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 2P  1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T  1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche Comté 3P  65 F h 2 60,000
3 1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche Comté 3T  1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 3T  2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 2T  19 F h 4 58,095
4 1002250 BONFILS Juan Franche Comté 3C  1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 2T  1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent Franche Comté 2K  21 F h 13 55,952
5 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 3C  1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 2T  1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 2K  21 F h 1 54,286
6 1015618 POINSOT Dominique Franche Comté 2T  1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2T  1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 3P  20 F h 7 51,667
7 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche Comté 2C  1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien Franche Comté 2T  1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2T  25 F h 15 51,191
8 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 3P  1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 2T  2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3C  19 F h 5 50,476
9 1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice Franche Comté 2P  1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 2P  1001690 CATHARY Eric Franche Comté 2C  39 F h 3 49,524

10 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 2K  1001170 GNECCHI Raymond Franche Comté 2K  1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 1T  61 F h 11 49,286
11 1005052 BARRET Daniel Franche Comté 2T  1006544 CORNU Raymond Franche Comté 2T  1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 2T  21 F h 12 48,095
12 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche Comté 2T  2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche Comté 3K  1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche Comté 3C  19 F h 8 45,952
13 1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche Comté 3T  1022476 LABAT Roger Franche Comté 3T  1014848 THOUVENIN Pierre Franche Comté 4C  17 F h 14 42,357
14 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1K  1011844 COURGEY Michel Franche Comté 4C  1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche Comté 4P  66 F h 16 41,429
15 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Alsace 2C  1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté NC  1015523 PERCHEY Jean-Gabriel Alsace 2C  27 F h 6 40,952
16 1019535 CLEMENT  Jean-Jacques Franche Comté 3K  1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K  1003718 GERVASONI Roland Franche Comté 3K  18 F h 10 36,905

DIVISION 3

Championnat TripletteD2 2022 S2

22/01/2022
0 DIVISION 2



19 0

3 139 Arbitre : 
Référence Pcn :

CLASSEMENT DES ATTAQUES Indice Pcn : 1
Fédération Française de Tarot ¤ Version 2.29 du 20 juin 2019  ¤ Emmanuel

Place N° licence Nom Prénom N° licence Nom Prénom N° licence Nom Prénom Indice Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 3C  1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 2T  1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 2K  21 F h 1 61,905
2 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 2P  1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T  1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche Comté 3P  65 F h 2 57,143
3 1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche Comté 3T  1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 3T  2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 2T  19 F h 4 55,714
4 1015618 POINSOT Dominique Franche Comté 2T  1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2T  1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 3P  20 F h 7 55,714
5 1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice Franche Comté 2P  1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 2P  1001690 CATHARY Eric Franche Comté 2C  39 F h 3 54,762
6 1008692 BRETON David Franche Comté 2P  1014522 LAB Romaric Franche Comté 2P  2004230 PORRET Perrine Franche Comté 2C  39 F h 9 52,381
7 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1K  1011844 COURGEY Michel Franche Comté 4C  1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche Comté 4P  66 F h 16 51,429
8 1005052 BARRET Daniel Franche Comté 2T  1006544 CORNU Raymond Franche Comté 2T  1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 2T  21 F h 12 50,952
9 1002250 BONFILS Juan Franche Comté 3C  1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 2T  1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent Franche Comté 2K  21 F h 13 48,571

10 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 3P  1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 2T  2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3C  19 F h 5 48,571
11 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 2K  1001170 GNECCHI Raymond Franche Comté 2K  1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 1T  61 F h 11 47,143
12 1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche Comté 3T  1022476 LABAT Roger Franche Comté 3T  1014848 THOUVENIN Pierre Franche Comté 4C  17 F h 14 46,667
13 1019535 CLEMENT  Jean-Jacques Franche Comté 3K  1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K  1003718 GERVASONI Roland Franche Comté 3K  18 F h 10 46,190
14 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche Comté 2C  1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien Franche Comté 2T  1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2T  25 F h 15 45,238
15 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Alsace 2C  1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté NC  1015523 PERCHEY Jean-Gabriel Alsace 2C  27 F h 6 39,048
16 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche Comté 2T  2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche Comté 3K  1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche Comté 3C  19 F h 8 38,571
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1 1008692 BRETON David Franche Comté 2P  1014522 LAB Romaric Franche Comté 2P  2004230 PORRET Perrine Franche Comté 2C  39 F h 9 74,286
2 1002250 BONFILS Juan Franche Comté 3C  1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 2T  1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent Franche Comté 2K  21 F h 13 63,333
3 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 2P  1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T  1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche Comté 3P  65 F h 2 62,857
4 1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche Comté 3T  1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 3T  2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 2T  19 F h 4 60,476
5 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche Comté 2C  1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien Franche Comté 2T  1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2T  25 F h 15 57,143
6 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche Comté 2T  2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche Comté 3K  1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche Comté 3C  19 F h 8 53,333
7 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 3P  1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 2T  2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3C  19 F h 5 52,381
8 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 2K  1001170 GNECCHI Raymond Franche Comté 2K  1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 1T  61 F h 11 51,429
9 1015618 POINSOT Dominique Franche Comté 2T  1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2T  1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 3P  20 F h 7 47,619

10 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 3C  1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 2T  1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 2K  21 F h 1 46,667
11 1005052 BARRET Daniel Franche Comté 2T  1006544 CORNU Raymond Franche Comté 2T  1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 2T  21 F h 12 45,238
12 1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice Franche Comté 2P  1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 2P  1001690 CATHARY Eric Franche Comté 2C  39 F h 3 44,286
13 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Alsace 2C  1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté NC  1015523 PERCHEY Jean-Gabriel Alsace 2C  27 F h 6 42,857
14 1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche Comté 3T  1022476 LABAT Roger Franche Comté 3T  1014848 THOUVENIN Pierre Franche Comté 4C  17 F h 14 39,048
15 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1K  1011844 COURGEY Michel Franche Comté 4C  1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche Comté 4P  66 F h 16 31,429
16 1019535 CLEMENT  Jean-Jacques Franche Comté 3K  1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K  1003718 GERVASONI Roland Franche Comté 3K  18 F h 10 27,619

Championnat TripletteD2 2022 S2

22/01/2022
0 DIVISION 2

DIVISION 3



19 0

3 139 Arbitre : 
Référence Pcn :

CLASSEMENT GENERAL Indice Pcn : 1
Fédération Française de Tarot ¤ Version 2.29 du 20 juin 2019  ¤ Emmanuel

Place N° licence Nom Prénom N° licence Nom Prénom N° licence Nom Prénom Indice Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 3C  1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 2T  1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 2K  21 F h 1 ###### 2000 12
2 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 2P  1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T  1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche Comté 3P  65 F h 2 ###### 2000 10
3 1008692 BRETON David Franche Comté 2P  1014522 LAB Romaric Franche Comté 2P  2004230 PORRET Perrine Franche Comté 2C  39 F h 9 ###### 2000 8
4 1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche Comté 3T  1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 3T  2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 2T  19 F h 4 ###### 2000 6
5 1002250 BONFILS Juan Franche Comté 3C  1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 2T  1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent Franche Comté 2K  21 F h 13 ###### 1938 5
6 1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice Franche Comté 2P  1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 2P  1001690 CATHARY Eric Franche Comté 2C  39 F h 3 ###### 1785 4
7 1015618 POINSOT Dominique Franche Comté 2T  1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2T  1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 3P  20 F h 7 ###### 1632 0
8 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 3P  1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 2T  2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3C  19 F h 5 ###### 1479 0
9 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche Comté 2C  1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien Franche Comté 2T  1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2T  25 F h 15 ###### 1377 0

10 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 2K  1001170 GNECCHI Raymond Franche Comté 2K  1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 1T  61 F h 11 ###### 0
11 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche Comté 2T  2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche Comté 3K  1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche Comté 3C  19 F h 8 97,156 0
12 1005052 BARRET Daniel Franche Comté 2T  1006544 CORNU Raymond Franche Comté 2T  1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 2T  21 F h 12 96,541 0
13 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Alsace 2C  1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté NC  1015523 PERCHEY Jean-Gabriel Alsace 2C  27 F h 6 94,129 0
14 1019535 CLEMENT  Jean-Jacques Franche Comté 3K  1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K  1003718 GERVASONI Roland Franche Comté 3K  18 F h 10 87,425 0
15 1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche Comté 3T  1022476 LABAT Roger Franche Comté 3T  1014848 THOUVENIN Pierre Franche Comté 4C  17 F h 14 87,297 0
16 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1K  1011844 COURGEY Michel Franche Comté 4C  1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche Comté 4P  66 F h 16 86,248 0
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